Coiste na bPairceanna agus Slandala

Grant Scales

Section A - Purchase of Grounds
First Pitch
Additional Lands

Section B - Pitch Development

Pitch Refurbishment not including general pitch maintenance
Picth Enclosure Fencing

Pitch Ball Stops

Scoreboard

Dugouts

LED Floodlighting

Section C - Spectator Accommodation
Covered Accommodation

Other Spectator Accomodation
Disabled Viewing Provision

Section D - Pavillion Development
Dressing Rooms

External Public Toilets

Referees Room

First Aid Room

Committee Meeting Room

Section E - Additional Developments
Additional Training Facility

Car Park

Handball / Ball Wall

Perimeter Fencing

Other Development which may include Sustainable/Renewable/Environmental

Verti Draining

Grant Cap

€
10,000
5,000

5,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
5,000

5,000
2,000
1,000

10,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

5,000
3,000
2,000
2,000
5,000

500



