## Coiste na bPairceanna agus Slandala

## Grant Scales

	Grant Cap
Section A - Purchase of Grounds	€
First Pitch	10,000
Additional Lands	5,000
Section B - Pitch Development	€
Pitch Refurbishment not including general pitch maintenance	5,000
Picth Enclosure Fencing	2,000
Pitch Ball Stops	2,000
Scoreboard	1,000
Dugouts	1,000
LED Floodlighting	5,000
Section C - Spectator Accommodation	€
Covered Accommodation	5,000
Other Spectator Accomodation	2,000
Disabled Viewing Provision	1,000
Section D - Pavillion Development	€
Dressing Rooms	10,000
External Public Toilets	2,000
Referees Room	2,000
First Aid Room	2,000
Committee Meeting Room	2,000
Section E - Additional Developments	€
Additional Training Facility	5,000
Car Park	3,000
Handball / Ball Wall	2,000
Perimeter Fencing	2,000
Other Development which may include Sustainable/Renewable/Environmental	5,000
Verti Draining	500